
Mali Bua
Land & Villa Price List

Plot

No.
Land Size

(sq.m)

Land Cost
(THB)

Lotus Lotus Plus Deluxe Plus Signature Plus Leelawadee Essence
Lotus

& Land

Lotus Plus

& Land

Deluxe Plus

& Land

Signature Plus

& Land

Leelawadee Essence

& Land

1 552 2,484,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,484,040 8,668,260 8,589,000 9,318,000 10,264,000

2 552 2,484,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,484,040 8,668,260 8,589,000 9,318,000 10,264,000

3 552 2,484,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,484,040 8,668,260 8,589,000 9,318,000 10,264,000

4 552 2,484,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,484,040 8,668,260 8,589,000 9,318,000 10,264,000

5 552 2,484,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,484,040 8,668,260 8,589,000 9,318,000 10,264,000

6 644 2,898,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,898,040 9,082,260 9,003,000 9,732,000 10,678,000

7 668 3,006,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 8,006,040 9,190,260 9,111,000 9,840,000 10,786,000

8 780 3,510,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 8,510,040 9,694,260 9,615,000 10,344,000 11,290,000

9 500 2,250,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,250,040 8,434,260 8,355,000 9,084,000 10,030,000

10 500 2,250,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,250,040 8,434,260 8,355,000 9,084,000 10,030,000

11 500 2,250,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,250,040 8,434,260 8,355,000 9,084,000 10,030,000

12 500 2,250,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,250,040 8,434,260 8,355,000 9,084,000 10,030,000

13 552 2,484,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,484,040 8,668,260 8,589,000 9,318,000 10,264,000

14 600 11,500,000

15 600 10,500,000

16 552 2,484,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 7,888,000 7,780,000 7,484,040 8,668,260 8,589,000 10,372,000 10,264,000

17 552 2,484,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,484,040 8,668,260 8,589,000 9,318,000 10,264,000

18 552 2,484,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 7,888,000 7,780,000 7,484,040 8,668,260 8,589,000 10,372,000 10,264,000

19 552 2,484,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,484,040 8,668,260 8,589,000 9,318,000 10,264,000

20 552 2,484,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,484,040 8,668,260 8,589,000 9,318,000 10,264,000

21 580 2,610,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,610,040 8,794,260 8,715,000 9,444,000 10,390,000

22 592 2,664,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,664,040 8,848,260 8,769,000 9,498,000 10,444,000

23 608 2,736,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,736,040 8,920,260 8,841,000 9,570,000 10,516,000

24 612 2,754,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,754,040 8,938,260 8,859,000 9,588,000 10,534,000

25 556 2,502,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,502,040 8,686,260 8,607,000 9,336,000 10,282,000
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26 500 2,250,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,250,040 8,434,260 8,355,000 9,084,000 10,030,000

27 500 2,250,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,250,040 8,434,260 8,355,000 9,084,000 10,030,000

28 500 2,250,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,250,040 8,434,260 8,355,000 9,084,000 10,030,000

29 500 2,250,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,250,040 8,434,260 8,355,000 9,084,000 10,030,000

30 548 2,466,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,466,040 8,650,260 8,571,000 9,300,000 10,246,000

31 548 2,466,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,466,040 8,650,260 8,571,000 9,300,000 10,246,000

32 552 2,484,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,484,040 8,668,260 8,589,000 9,318,000 10,264,000

33 552 2,484,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,484,040 8,668,260 8,589,000 9,318,000 10,264,000

34 548 2,466,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,466,040 8,650,260 8,571,000 9,300,000 10,246,000

35 548 2,466,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,466,040 8,650,260 8,571,000 9,300,000 10,246,000

36 548 2,466,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,466,040 8,650,260 8,571,000 9,300,000 10,246,000

37 548 2,466,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,466,040 8,650,260 8,571,000 9,300,000 10,246,000

38 548 2,466,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 7,888,000 7,780,000 7,466,040 8,650,260 8,571,000 10,354,000 10,246,000

39 500 2,250,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,250,040 8,434,260 8,355,000 9,084,000 10,030,000

40 500 2,250,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,250,040 8,434,260 8,355,000 9,084,000 10,030,000

41 524 2,358,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,358,040 8,542,260 8,463,000 9,192,000 10,138,000

42 556 2,502,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,502,040 8,686,260 8,607,000 9,336,000 10,282,000

43 520 2,340,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,340,040 8,524,260 8,445,000 9,174,000 10,120,000

44 672 3,024,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 8,024,040 9,208,260 9,129,000 9,858,000 10,804,000

45 656 2,952,000 5,000,040 6,184,260 6,105,000 6,834,000 7,780,000 7,952,040 9,136,260 9,057,000 9,786,000 10,732,000

Colour Key

Show Villa

Sold
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